Navn

Agnes Krogh Mortensen
Agnes Tange

Alberte Skannerup Kleis
Amine Krogh Mortensen

Andrea Selene Ebert Svenningsen

Andreas Tange

Anton Giltoft Frederiksen
Asbjgrn Haaning

Asger Ziethen

Astrid Refstrup Schaumann
Camilla Marie Mygind
Christoffer Hannibal
Christoffer Vang Bobach
Emilie Breendgaard Bargesen
Fie Gude Schmidt

Freja Bork Gammelgaard
Freja Segel

Freja Wivel Holm

Frida Schuldt Andersen
Ida Johanne Samuelsen
Jeppe Haaning Kristensen
Jesper Mygind

Jesper Tange

Johanne Braten

Johanne Kjaersgaard
Johannes Emil Hauerslev Rage
Julie Krogh Serup

Kamilla Thomsen Bobach
Karen Hoffgaard

Karoline Bréaten

Kirsten Haaning Kristensen
Kristian Primdahl

Lasse Bo Hedehus

Laura Thomsen Bobach
Laurits K. Lassen

Line Tange

Liva Segel

Laerke Jul Grundsge

Mads Juel Folkmann
Magnus Thrysge Sgrensen
Maja Refstrup Schaumann
Malene Helmer Frandsen
Malthe Vilhelm Mygind
Marius Vang Bobach
Martin Kgpke Rasmussen
Mathilde Bobach

Mikkel Stilling Pedersen
Morten Nobel

Niels Agerholm

Niels Gram Riisgaard

Ole Jgrgensen

Ole Kleist Jeppesen

Ole Kaeseler Andersen
Oliver Broen Steen

Oliver Strangholt Carus
Peter Bobach

Skejser ID

227183
227184
227185
227186
235870
227187
227188
227189
227190
227191
227192
234436
227193
227194
227195
227196
227197
227198
227199
227200
227201
227202
227203
227204
227205
227206
227207
227208
227209
227210
227211
227212
236595
227213
227214
227215
227216
227217
227218
227219
227220
227221
227222
227223
227224
227225
227226
227227
227228
227229
227230
227231
227232
227233
227234
227235

Fedselsdato

26-08-2000
30-06-2007
15-09-2003
21-05-2003
14-03-2007
22-09-2002
14-09-2006
01-01-2001
05-03-2008
26-12-2006
29-12-2000
07-08-2004
10-04-2006
08-08-2008
01-01-2007
10-04-2001
07-09-2002
10-10-1996
08-05-2000
31-07-2008
31-07-2003
19-10-1968
31-05-1971
21-09-2002
22-07-2000
24-10-2007
28-05-2005
16-04-1977
11-09-2008
01-01-2002
01-03-1973
01-01-2007
04-03-2004
29-11-2004
16-09-2004
14-07-2000
18-08-2005
09-04-2008
20-12-2007
01-09-2003
09-09-2008
13-02-2001
07-11-2008
28-08-2008
13-03-2002
19-03-2007
27-07-2005
26-03-2003
25-03-1974
30-01-2001
12-12-1960
05-10-1973
18-09-1968
21-05-2007
27-01-2007
26-07-1974

Skejser ID skgrping gruppe (1).xls

Armband nummer

GK960439
IT101225
MB547611
ER448426
EI316180
KM197500
HG910763
MT986206
1X161928
DW446424
LV853036
$X929420
MF318284
WJ740395
GZ332740
ZD018231
RR367513
Q1521880
FP574709
XY602056
ER770362
BM544310
EG048669
Q1208980
XE166358
AR140247
RV438592
ZF160185
EN820971
HE794215
PY656536
AQ984691

HW144564
XA000747
KI245053
CW094161
IM044700
HQ148959
PC693243
EK995306
BM725660
ZB219309
VU648269
LT197784
BM346381
FU708779
MJ697808
SX237396
YZ800758
JT204235
MQ203167
WQ193971
XV690879
AB331040
BQ279518



Rasmus Arthur Thomsen Bobach

Rasmus Stilling Pedersen
Rosa Wivel Holm

Sara Kjeer Rasmussen

Sara Tange Jacobsen
Selma Kjaersgaard

Signe Dalby Lorentzen
Signe Kjaer Rasmussen
Simone Thorgaard Pedersen
Sofie My Hyttel Agerholm
Sune Haaning Kristensen
Thilde Frisgaard Christensen
Tobias Tange Jacobsen
Torben Momme Holm
Valdemar Hyttel Agerholm
Victor Strangholt Carus

227236
227237
227238
227239
227240
227241
227242
227243
227244
227245
227246
227247
227248
227249
227250
227251

11-08-2009
04-01-2003
01-01-2002
11-10-1992
05-09-2003
06-07-2005
06-03-2005
15-04-1995
28-08-2002
14-11-2008
26-08-2007
25-04-2003
23-02-2005
18-10-1959
31-01-2006
27-01-2007

Skejser ID skgrping gruppe (1).xls

NW223155
FG606034
KI336173
DL068927
ES229693
DT836321
ZC144846
AH993126
JH601151
YA392278
AF795893
21430467
KE460510
Y1031932
ME002436
NZ751275
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